[ EV 1 DD Kleines Haus (Glacisstr.)-Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe

Gilltig von 20.04.2024 bis 20.04.2024

SAMSTAG
DD Kleines Haus (Glacisstr.) (91) 17.37| 17.54| 18.30| 18.37| 18.43| 18.54| 19.12| 19.30| 19.37| 19.43| 19.54| 20.12| 20.30| 20.37| 20.43| 20.54| 21.12| 21.30| 21.37| 21.43| 21.54| 22.12| 22.30
Dresden Theaterplatz 17.43| 18.00| 18.36| 18.43| 18.49| 19.00( 19.18| 19.36| 19.43| 19.49| 20.00| 20.18| 20.36| 20.43| 20.49| 21.00| 21.18| 21.36| 21.43| 21.49| 22.00| 22.18| 22.36
Dresden Postplatz (7) 17.45| 18.02| 18.38| 18.45| 18.51| 19.02| 19.20| 19.38| 19.45| 19.51| 20.02| 20.20| 20.38| 20.45| 20.51| 21.02| 21.20| 21.38| 21.45| 21.51| 22.02| 22.20| 22.38
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz (92) | 17.47| 18.04| 18.40| 18.47| 18.53| 19.04| 19.22| 19.40| 19.47| 19.53| 20.04| 20.22| 20.40| 20.47| 20.53| 21.04| 21.22| 21.40| 21.47| 21.53| 22.04| 22.22| 22.
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe (94) 17.48| 18.05| 18.41| 18.48| 18.54| 19.05| 19.23| 19.41| 19.48| 19.54| 20.05| 20.23| 20.41| 20.48| 20.54| 21.05| 21.23| 21.41| 21.48| 21.54| 22.05| 22.23| 22.41
SAMSTAG
DD Kleines Haus (Glacisstr.) (91) 22.37| 22.43| 22.54| 23.12| 23.30| 23.45
Dresden Theaterplatz 22.43| 22.49| 23.00| 23.18| 23.36| 23.51
Dresden Postplatz (7) 22.45| 22.51| 23.02| 23.20| 23.38| 23.53
Dresden Schwimmbhalle Freiberger Platz (92) | 22.47| 22.53| 23.04| 23.22| 23.40| 23.55
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe (94) 22.48| 22.54| 23.05| 23.23| 23.41| 23.56
[ EV 1 Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe-DD Kleines Haus (Glacisstr.)
SAMSTAG
Dresden S-Bf. Freiber?erStraBe(SS 17.36| 17.41| 17.46| 18.36| 18.41| 18.46| 18.59| 19.17| 19.36| 19.41| 19.46| 19.59| 20.17| 20.36| 20.41| 20.46| 20.59| 21.17| 21.36| 21.41| 21.46| 21.59| 22.17
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz (91) | 17.37| 17.42| 17.47| 18.37| 18.42| 18.47| 19.00| 19.18| 19.37| 19.42| 19.47| 20.00| 20.18| 20.37| 20.42| 20.47| 21.00| 21.18| 21.37| 21.42| 21.47| 22.00| 22.18
Dresden Postplatz (6) 17.40| 17.45| 17.50| 18.40| 18.45| 18.50| 19.03| 19.21| 19.40| 19.45| 19.50| 20.03| 20.21| 20.40| 20.45| 20.50| 21.03| 21.21| 21.40| 21.45| 21.50| 22.03| 22.21
Dresden Theaterplatz 17.42| 17.47| 17.52| 18.42| 18.47| 18.52| 19.05| 19.23| 19.42| 19.47| 19.52| 20.05| 20.23| 20.42| 20.47| 20.52| 21.05| 21.23| 21.42| 21.47| 21.52| 22.05| 22.23
DD Kleines Haus (Glacisstr.) (91) 17.48| 17.53| 17.58| 18.48| 18.53| 18.58| 19.11| 19.29| 19.48| 19.53| 19.58| 20.11| 20.29| 20.48| 20.53| 20.58| 21.11| 21.29| 21.48)| 21.53| 21.58)| 22.11| 22.29
SAMSTAG
Dresden S-Bf. Freiber?er StraBe (9:'3:2 22.36| 22.41| 22.46| 22.59| 23.17| 23.32| 23.41
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz (91) | 22.37| 22.42| 22.47| 23.00| 23.18| 23.33| 23.42
Dresden Postplatz (6) 22.40| 22.45| 22.50| 23.03| 23.21| 23.36| 23.45
Dresden Theaterplatz 22.42| 22.47| 22.52| 23.05| 23.23| 23.38| 23.47
DD Kleines Haus (Glacisstr.) (91) 22.48| 22.53| 22.58| 23.11]| 23.29| 23.44| 23.53

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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